ILPA150VW SERIES  150W Water-Proof Constant Voltage LED Driver
 – Wide Input Voltage 90 to 264VAC, 47 to 63Hz
– Constant Output Voltage Available From 12VDC To 105VDC
– Over Voltage, Over Current, Short Circuit, and Over Temperature Protection
– High Efficiency (up to 94%)
– Active Power Factor Correction (PFC) (99% typical)
– IP67 Waterproof Rating, Metal Housing
– Comply with UL8750 & EN61347 Safety Regulation (Pending)
2 Year Warranty  Approvals:
Single Output
Part Number Output Voltage
Max.
Output Current
Efficiency
(220VAC, Full Load)
Over Voltage Protection
Min / Typ / Max
Max.
Output Power
ILPA150VW-S012ST 12 VDC 12.5 A 92% 14V / 15V / 16V 150W
ILPA150VW-S024ST 24 VDC 6.25 A 93% 27V / 30V / 34V 150W
ILPA150VW-S036ST 36 VDC 4.17 A 93% 40V / 43V / 48V 150W
ILPA150VW-S042ST 42 VDC 3.75 A 94% 45V / 50V / 53V 150W
ILPA150VW-S048ST 48 VDC 3.57 A 93% 47V / 51V / 55V 150W
ILPA150VW-S050ST 50 VDC 3.13 A 93% 54V / 58V / 61V 150W
ILPA150VW-S052ST 52VDC 3.00A 93% 56V / 60V / 63V 150W
ILPA150VW-S054ST 54 VDC 2.88 A 93% 58V / 62V / 66V 150W
ILPA150VW-S056ST 56 VDC 2.78 A 93% 60V / 65V / 69V 150W
ILPA150VW-S081ST 81 VDC 1.85 A 94% 91V / 95V / 100V 150W
ILPA150VW-S105ST 105 VDC 1.42 A 94% 118V / 128V / 135V 150W
Electrical Characteristics
Parameter Test Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Input Voltage Operating Voltage 90  264 VAC
Input Frequency  47  63 Hz